H057 SERIES H-PIN
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
MATERIALS
Pitch: 0.70mm (min)
Working Travel: 0.50mm
Contact Force:
Length: 3.00mm to 3.80mm
Operating Temperature: -55ºC to +180ºC

Contact Us:
H-Pin Part Numbering System
H057UL1A
H-Pin Series
Options
Top Contactor
Bottom Contactor
H057  U  L  1  A
H057 – 0.80mm
L – Standard LGA
Spring Type
(full deflection)
1 – 30.0gf
A – Au Plating
U – Standard BGA
L – Standard LGA
D – Extended Tip BGA
H057LL1A
H057LL2A
H057UL1A
H057UL2A
Patent No: US7, 025, 602
H-Pin is a registered trademark of Plastronics
H057 SERIES H-PIN
Contact Us: